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ARMY CAREER AND ALUMNI PROGRAM (ACAP)
Schedule of Events
601 Hines Circle
,
 
Fort Eustis, Virg
inia 23604
ACAP Online:
 
www.acap.army.mil
; 
 
eustis.acap@conus.army.mil
Please call for Appointments
:  
757-878-4955
Hours of Operation:  0800 – 4:30 MTW & F, Thursdays 9 – 4:30
)	
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Mondays – Thursdays Call for Scheduling and Information 


	 (
HOW TO START & MANAGE YOUR OWN BUSINESS 
–
 
SCORE Workshop
First Thursday of each month - 
1130-1300
)	


		
 LUNCH TIME SEMINARS

Date                        	1100 – 1200				1200 – 1330

Wed.	January 18	Social Networking (begins at 10:30)	Applying for a Federal Job, DOA
Tues.	January 31	ABC’s of Expedited Trucking Industry (11:30)
Wed.	February 15	Executive Interviewing Skills		Applying for a Federal Job, DOA
Thurs. 	February 23	(1000 – 1200) USA JOBS/KSA’S		
Wed. 	March 7	How to Work a Job Fair			Applying for a Federal Job, DOA
Wed. 	April 4		Humor Your Stress			Applying for a Federal Job, DOA	 Tues. 	May 1		(1000 – 1200) USA JOBS/KSA’S		
Wed.	May 2		Advanced Salary Negotiations 		Applying for a Federal Job, DOA
Wed.	June 27		Advanced Cover Letters			Applying for a Federal Job, DOA
Thurs.	July 19		Advanced Interviewing Skills		Applying for a Federal Job, DOA	
Wed. 	August 1	Social Networking for the Next Job	Applying for a Federal Job, DOA

 (
Department o
f 
Labor TAP and VA Workshops 
(
Mon 
–
 Thurs
)
(Held at 601 Hines Circle, 
Training
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 (
Senior TAP
 Workshops
 (
held at Bldg. 601, Training
 Room)
GRADES E8 – E9 / 05 – 06 / W4 – W5
January 2
3 – 25
, 2012
        
April 23 – 25
, 2012
Sept 24 – 26, 2012
)





* (Times & Locations are subject to change for all Workshops & Seminars) 	 Revised 011212
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